Vacuum science... product solution.
Edwards APG100 series Active Pirani vacuum gauges are available in 2 models.  The APG100-XM is
the standard model and measures to 10-3 mbar.  The APG100-XLC is a corrosion resistant version with
measurement to 10-4 mbar.
•	 Cable connections and gauge adjustment
conveniently located, thereby minimising the
space envelope required for access
•	 Sensor tube can be baked to 150 °C

Level setting resolution 6 mV
Performance curve
Ordering information
Active Pirani gauges Order number
APG100-XM Atmosphere to 10-3 mbar NW16 flange D02601000
APG100-XM Atmosphere to 10-3 mbar NW25 flange D02602000
APG100-XLC Atmosphere to 10-4 mbar corrosion
resistant NW16 flange
D02603000
APG100-XLC Atmosphere to 10-4 mbar corrosion
resistant NW25 flange
D02604000
Calibrated gauges
Gauges are supplied with a certificate of calibration traceable to national standards.
APG100-XM NW16 + Calibration certificate   D0260100C
APG100-XM NW25 + Calibration certificate   D0260200C
APG100-XLC NW16 + Calibration certificate   D0260300C
APG100-XLC NW25 + Calibration certificate D0260400C
Spare sensor tubes
Spare sensor for APG100-XM NW16 flange D02601801
Spare sensor for APG100-XM NW25 flange D02602801
Spare sensor for APG100-XLC NW16 flange D02603801
Spare sensor for APG100-XLC NW25 flange D02604801
Spare electronic modules
Spare APG100-XM electronics module D02601800
Spare APG100-XLC electronics module D02603800
Spare mesh filter for APG100 pack of 5 D02601805